23.24 RHS Varsity Football Schedule

Date

08/18/2023
08/25/2023
09/01/2023
09/08/2023
09/15/2023
09/22/2023
09/29/2023
10/13/2023
10/20/2023

10/27/2023
11/03-04/2023

11/10-11/2023
11/17-18/2023

11/25/2023

June 1, 2023

Time
7:00 PM
7:00 PM
7:00 PM
7:00 PM
7:00 PM
7:00 PM
7:00 PM
7:00 PM
7:00 PM

7:00 PM
TBA

TBA
TBA
TBA

Event

Lovington High School
Santa Fe High School
Hobbs High School
Los Lunas High School
Carlsbad High School
Clovis High School
Piedra Vista High School
Artesia High School
Mayfield High School

Goddard High School
First Round Playoffs

State Quarter Finals
State Semi Finals

State Championship

Location

Lovington High School
Wool Bowl
Hobbs High School
Wool Bowl
Carlsbad High School
Wool Bowl
Hutchinson Stadium
Wool Bowl
Wool Bowl

Wool Bowl
TBA

TBA
TBA
TBA



