

## 23.24 RHS Varsity Football Schedule

Date	Time	Event	Location
08/18/2023	7:00 PM	Lovington High School	Lovington High School
08/25/2023	7:00 PM	Santa Fe High School	<b>Wool Bowl</b>
09/01/2023	7:00 PM	Hobbs High School	Hobbs High School
09/08/2023	7:00 PM	Los Lunas High School	<b>Wool Bowl</b>
09/15/2023	7:00 PM	Carlsbad High School	Carlsbad High School
09/22/2023	7:00 PM	Clovis High School	Wool Bowl
09/29/2023	7:00 PM	Piedra Vista High School	Hutchinson Stadium
10/13/2023	7:00 PM	Artesia High School	<b>Wool Bowl</b>
10/20/2023	7:00 PM	<b>Mayfield High School</b>	Wool Bowl
10/27/2023	7:00 PM	Goddard High School	Wool Bowl
11/03-04/2023	TBA	First Round Playoffs	TBA
11/10-11/2023	TBA	State Quarter Finals	TBA
11/17-18/2023	TBA	State Semi Finals	TBA
11/25/2023	TBA	State Championship	TBA